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Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, SEAR
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0

100

200

300

400

500

600

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

N
um

be
r 

of
 s

pe
ci

m
en

s

%
 P

os
iti

ve

Jul 2023

A/H1 A/H3

Jan 2024 Jul 2024 Jan 2025 Jul 2025

B (Unsubty…A/H1N1pdm09 A/H5 A (Unsubtyped) B Yamagata B Victoria % Positive

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2025

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop
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Number and the proportion of severe acute respiratory infection (SARI) cases per 100 inpatients, DPR Korea
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Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, Maldives
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Number of specimens positive for influenza by subtypes and the percentage positive, Myanmar

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

N
um

be
r 

of
 s

pe
ci

m
en

s

%
 P

os
iti

ve

Jul 2023

A/H1 A/H3

Jan 2024 Jul 2024 Jan 2025 Jul 2025

B (Unsubty…A/H1N1pdm09 A/H5 A (Unsubtyped) B Yamagata B Victoria % Positive

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2025

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases , Nepal

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

N
um

be
r 

of
 c

as
es

Jul 2023 Jan 2024 Jul 2024 Jan 2025 Jul 2025

ILI cases Proportion of ILI cases per 1000 outpatients

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2026

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number of severe acute respiratory infection (SARI) cases , Nepal

0

200

400

600

800

N
um

be
r 

of
 c

as
es

Jul 2023 Jan 2024 Jul 2024 Jan 2025 Jul 2025

SARI cases Proportion of SARI cases per 100 inpatients

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2026

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, Nepal

0

100

200

300

400

Week

N
um

be
r 

of
 s

pe
ci

m
en

s

10 20 30 40 50

2023 2024 2025

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2025

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number of specimens positive for influenza by subtypes and the percentage positive, Nepal

0

50

100

150

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

N
um

be
r 

of
 s

pe
ci

m
en

s

%
 P

os
iti

ve

Jul 2023

A/H1 A/H3

Jan 2024 Jul 2024 Jan 2025

B Victoria

Jul 2025

B (Unsubty…A/H1N1pdm09 A/H5 A (Unsubtyped) B Yamagata % Positive

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2025

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number and the proportion of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases per 1 000 outpatients, Sri Lanka

0K

5K

10K

15K

20K

0

20

40

60

80

N
um

be
r 

of
 c

as
es

P
ro

po
rt

io
n

Jul 2023 Jan 2024 Jul 2024 Jan 2025 Jul 2025

ILI cases Proportion of ILI cases per 1000 outpatients

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2026

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number and the proportion of severe acute respiratory infection (SARI) cases per 100 inpatients, Sri Lanka

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

0

5

10

15

N
um

be
r 

of
 c

as
es

P
ro

po
rt

io
n

Jul 2023 Jan 2024 Jul 2024 Jan 2025 Jul 2025

SARI cases Proportion of SARI cases per 100 inpatients

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2026

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, Sri Lanka

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

Week

N
um

be
r 

of
 s

pe
ci

m
en

s

10 20 30 40 50

2023 2024 2025

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2025

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number of specimens positive for influenza by subtype and the percentage positive, Sri Lanka

0

10

20

30

40

50

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

N
um

be
r 

of
 s

pe
ci

m
en

s

%
 P

os
iti

ve

Jul 2023

A/H1 A/H3

Jan 2024 Jul 2024 Jan 2025 Jul 2025

B (Unsubty…A/H1N1pdm09 A/H5 A (Unsubtyped) B Yamagata B Victoria % Positive

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2025

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number and the proportion of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases per 1 000 outpatients, Thailand

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

0

100

200

300

400

500

N
um

be
r 

of
 c

as
es

P
ro

po
rt

io
n

Jul 2023 Jan 2024 Jul 2024 Jan 2025 Jul 2025

ILI cases Proportion of ILI cases per 1000 outpatients

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2026

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number and the proportion of severe acute respiratory infection (SARI) cases per 100 inpatients, Thailand

0

5

10

15

20

25

0

5

10

15

20

25

N
um

be
r 

of
 c

as
es

P
ro

po
rt

io
n

Jul 2023 Jan 2024 Jul 2024 Jan 2025 Jul 2025

SARI cases Proportion of SARI cases per 100 inpatients

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2026

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, Thailand

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

Week

N
um

be
r 

of
 s

pe
ci

m
en

s

10 20 30 40 50

2023 2024 2025

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2025

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number of specimens positive for influenza by subtypes and the percentage positive, Thailand

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

N
um

be
r 

of
 s

pe
ci

m
en

s

%
 P

os
iti

ve

Jul 2023

A/H1 A/H3

Jan 2024 Jul 2024 Jan 2025 Jul 2025

B (Unsubty…A/H1N1pdm09 A/H5 A (Unsubtyped) B Yamagata B Victoria % Positive

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2025

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number and the proportion of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases per 1 000 outpatients, Timor-Leste

0

50

100

150

200

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

N
um

be
r 

of
 c

as
es

P
ro

po
rt

io
n

Mar 2023 May 2023 Jul 2023 Sep 2023 Nov 2023

Proportion of ILI cases per 1000 outpatients

Jan 2024 Mar 2024

ILI cases

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2025

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI DesktopNumber of severe acute respiratory infection (SARI) cases , Timor-Leste

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

N
um

be
r 

of
 c

as
es

Mar 2023 May 2023

SARI cases

Jul 2023 Sep 2023 Nov 2023 Jan 2024

Proportion of SARI cases per 100 inpatients

Mar 2024

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2025

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number of specimens positive for influenza by subtypes and the percentage positive, Timor-Leste

0

10

20

60%

30

40

50

0%

20%

40%

80%

100%

N
um

be
r 

of
 s

pe
ci

m
en

s

%
 P

os
iti

ve

Jul 2023

A/H1 A/H3

Jan 2024 Jul 2024 Jan 2025 Jul 2025

A/H1N1pdm09 A/H5 A (Unsubtyped) B Yamagata B Victoria B (Unsubty… % Positive

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2025

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, Timor-Leste

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

Week

N
um

be
r 

of
 s

pe
ci

m
en

s

10 20 30 40 50

2023 2024 2025

Sub-types Specimen test ILI SARI SARS COV2
Data Source: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS): FluMart as of 11/2025

WHO/SEARO/WHE/Infectious Hazard Management | For feedback/inquiry please write to: SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int
mailto:SeFlu@who.int


Power BI Desktop

If you have any comment or suggestion

Please write to SeFlu@who.int

mailto:SeFlu@who.int

	Slide 1: Global Influenza Surveillance and Response System (GISRS)
	Slide 2: Number and the proportion of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases per 1 000 outpatients, SEAR
	Slide 3
	Slide 4: Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, SEAR
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7: Number and the proportion of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases per 1 000 outpatients, Bangladesh
	Slide 8
	Slide 9: Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, Bangladesh
	Slide 10
	Slide 11: Number and the proportion of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases per 1 000 outpatients, Bhutan
	Slide 12
	Slide 13: Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, Bhutan
	Slide 14
	Slide 15: Number and the proportion of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases per 1 000 outpatients, DPR Korea
	Slide 16
	Slide 17: Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, DPR Korea
	Slide 18
	Slide 19: Number and the proportion of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases per 1 000 outpatients, India
	Slide 20
	Slide 21: Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, India
	Slide 22
	Slide 23: Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, Maldives
	Slide 24
	Slide 25: Number and the proportion of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases per 1 000 outpatients, Myanmar
	Slide 26
	Slide 27: Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, Myanmar
	Slide 28
	Slide 29: Number of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases , Nepal
	Slide 30
	Slide 31: Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, Nepal
	Slide 32
	Slide 33: Number and the proportion of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases per 1 000 outpatients, Sri Lanka
	Slide 34
	Slide 35: Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, Sri Lanka
	Slide 36
	Slide 37: Number and the proportion of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases per 1 000 outpatients, Thailand
	Slide 38
	Slide 39: Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, Thailand
	Slide 40
	Slide 41: Number and the proportion of influenza-like illness (ILI) cases per 1 000 outpatients, Timor-Leste
	Slide 42
	Slide 43
	Slide 44: Number of ILI/SARI specimens processed for testing by week and year, Timor-Leste
	Slide 45: If you have any comment or suggestion

